
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

51 

57 

52. 

76 

27. 

8. 

101 

3.. 

22 

81 

636 

44, 

32. 

85 

102 

67 

41 

64 

1. 

12 

3. 

Name 

Marco BRAMBILLA 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Marco PASQUINI 

Alen KONTREC 

Graziano FALCO 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Mario OREŠKI 

Jerko KORUNIĆ 

Nicola CASELLA 

Mauro BARACCO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Francesco PELLIN 

Fabio BELLO 

Mirco CASLINI 

Giorgio COMANI 

Nicola FINI 

Goia TULLIO 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Michael TAMBURRINI 

Zoran KRAJNC 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Ducati 1998 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

9:36.642 

9:37.694 

9:37.809 

9:38.374 

9:44.273 

9:45.724 

9:45.776 

9:48.266 

9:57.325 

10:01.079 

10:04.251 

10:12.260 

10:12.567 

10:13.884 

10:14.333 

10:49.509 

6:30.507 

1:48.613 

Diff 

1.052 

1.167 

1.732 

7.631 

9.082 

9.134 

11.624 

20.683 

24.437 

27.609 

35.618 

35.925 

37.242 

37.691 

1:12.867 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.052 

0.115 

0.565 

5.899 

1.451 

0.052 

2.490 

9.059 

3.754 

3.172 

8.009 

0.307 

1.317 

0.449 

35.176 

Best Tm 

1:34.753 

1:35.035 

1:34.332 

1:34.830 

1:35.861 

1:35.909 

1:36.607 

1:36.520 

1:37.211 

1:37.138 

1:39.014 

1:40.478 

1:40.127 

1:40.748 

1:40.649 

1:45.782 

1:35.343 

1:45.065 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.052 

Avg. Speed 

156,126 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.332 

Best Speed 

159,064 

Best Lap by 

52. - Marco PASQUINI 

Printed: 9.8.2015. 14:18:33 
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KING OF GROBNIK 
08.08.2015. 

1000 KING - Race  

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:18:21 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

8.8.2015. 13:10 


